WESTERN UNION COMPANY (THE) COM STK USDO0.01

ISIN: US9598021098

Company

WesternUnion'Wu

Contact Details

THE WESTERN UNION
CO.

7001 East Belleview
Avenue

80237-2738 Denver

WKN: 959802109

2024/04/16 22:00:02
Price

12.70
USD

Difference -1.09%(-0.14)

Tel: +1-866-405-5012

Fax: +

Web:
http://www.westernunion.com

E-mail: info@westernunion.com

Asset Class: Stock
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Company Profile

The Western Union Co. is a holding company, which engages in the provision of money transfer and payment services. It operates
through the following segments: Consumer Money Transfer, Business Solutions, and Consumer Services. The Consumer Money
Transfer segment facilitates money transfers, which are primarily sent from retail agent locations worldwide or through websites and
mobile devices. The Business Solutions segment focuses on the payment and foreign exchange solutions, primarily cross-border,
cross-currency transactions, for small and medium size enterprises and other organizations and individuals. The Consumer Services
segment includes the companyss bill payment services which facilitate payments for consumers, businesses, and other organizations,
as well as the companySs money order services, retail foreign exchange services, prepaid cards, lending partnerships, and digital
wallets. The company was founded in 1851 and is headquartered in Denver, CO.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

3,500,000

479,000,000
1,290,200,000

4,905,300,000

8,198,800,000 8,198,800,000
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2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

3,700,000

477,800,000
1,327,400,000

5,081,900,000

8,496,300,000 8,496,300,000

2023
US-GAAP
9,000
5.84%
1,611.65%

2023
16.06%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

1,237,700,000

8,823,500,000

2022
US-GAAP
8,900
5.62%
1,678.21%

2022

9.72%

3,900,000

355,600,000

5,052,700,000
8,823,500,000

2021
US-GAAP
10,500
4.03%
2,381.30%

2021
13.86%
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WESTERN UNION COMPANY (THE) COM STK USDO0.01

ISIN: US9598021098 WKN: 959802109 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

2023 2022
Turnover 4,350,500,000 4,469,900,000
Net income 626,000,000 910,600,000
EBIT 793,573,760 1,034,480,080
Operating income before taxes 745,800,000 1,008,600,000
Cash Flow 783,100,000 581,600,000
Net interest income -105,400,000 101,000,000
Research and development expenses - -
Income taxes 119,800,000 98,000,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other - -
Revenues per employee 450,663 468,235

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board

Jeffrey Joerres

Jan Siegmund
Solomon Trujillo
Angela Sun

Betsy Holden

Julie Cameron-Doe
Martin Cole
Michael Miles
Suzette Deering
Timothy Murphy
Devin McGranahan
Andrew Summerill
Gabriella Fitzgerald
Jacqueline D. Molnar
Jean Claude Farah
Matthew Cagwin
Nicole Vogrin
Richard Williams
Tyler Hand
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Chairman of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Chairman of Managing Board
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee

2021
5,112,700,000
805,800,000
969,871,690
935,400,000
1,045,300,000
-104,900,000

129,600,000

453,959
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